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DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED

Scott 3/8/2016

DWG NO

92-000-25-00-00

TITLE

HTI-92-WB/HEX MECH OUTLINE
SIZE

C
SCALE

REV

RELEASE TO AND ACCEPTED BY THE POSSESSOR ON CONDITION
THAT NO RIGHTS OF REPRODUCTION OR USE ARE GIVEN EXCEPT 
FOR PURPOSE ELSEWHERE SPECIFIED IN WRITING BY HIGH TECH.

HIGH TECH, INC.
21120 JOHNSON RD.
LONG BEACH, MS 39560
(228) 868-6632

.300

.274

.524 4.615

(5.139)

ENDCAP

�1.500

POLYURETHANE ENCAPSULATED
HTI-90-U HYDROPHONE

.250 MIN FULL THREAD

7/16-20 UNF - 2A

BELDEN 9180 CABLE

GROOVE FOR #013 O-RING

GROOVE FOR #017 O-RING
FACE SEAL

.945 HEX

HTI-92-WB / HEX
MECHANICAL OUTLINE

.550

.300

.025

32

.562� - .000
.002+

82°

32

�.612

�1.250 SPOTFACER.010 MAX

7/16-20 UNF - 2B

POLYUR

.025.025

3322

-20 UNF - 2B20 UNF - 2B

PROPRIE
TARY




